
CITY OF BRISTOL

JOURNAL INQUIRY

YEAR PER ]OURNAL sRC
2026 08 94 BUA

EFF DATE
02 / 09 /2026

ENT DATE ]NL DESC CLERK
02/09/2026 FINE ARTS Gab riel aHara

ENTIIY
1

AUTO.REV STATUS AUD YEAR ]NL TYPE
N Hi st 2026

ffi
ACCOUNT ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

1 a4001112 561102
001 -22- 50-0000-1112 -400- 561102 -

2 A8101112 561102
001 -22 - 50-0000-1112 -810- 561102 -

MOVE FUNDS TO 6HS TO COVER
INSTRUCT SUPPLIES - INSTRUCT

MOVE FUNDS TO GHS TO COVER
INSTRUCT SUPPLIES . INSIRUCT

15 3 .00

151.00

0.00]OURNAL TOTAL tro0

YEAR PER ]OURNAL SRC
2026 08 103 BUA

ENT DATE ]NL DESC
02/10/2026 BoE/rEctr

CLERK
6ab ri el aHara

ENTITY
1

AUTO-REV STATUS 8UD YEAR ]NL TYPE
N Hi st 2026

RE' DEBITLN ORG OB]ECT PROJ REF1 REF2 LINE DESCRIPTION CREDIT OB
T ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

I A4002228 541008
001 - 22 - s0-0000-2228-400-543008-

2 44002228 s33018
001 - 22 - 50-0000-2228-400-s3 3018-

MOVE FOR OFFICE I,{ORKS INVO
REPAIRS&MAINT-TECH

MOVE FOR OFFICE WORKS INVO
OTHER PROF/TECH - CAPITAL/TECH

401.60

401.60

0.00 0.00]OURNAL TOTAI

YEAR PER JOURNAL SRC
2026 08 132 BUA

EFF DATE
02 / 1r/2026

ENT DATE ]NL DESC CLERK
02/LL/2026 EEHS/MATH Gabri el aHara

ENTITY AUTO-REV STATUS BUD YEAR JNL TYPE
1 N Hi st 2026

DEBITLN ORG OB] E.f FRO]REFA R.Fz REI CREDIT OBLINE DESCRIPTION
ACCOUNT COUNT DESCRI

I 43201111 561102
001 -22- 50 -0000- 1111- 120 - 561102 -

2 41201111 551703
001 - 22 - S0-0000-1111-320- 5 s1703 -

MATH TEAM TRANSPORTATION
INSTRUCT SUPPLIES - INSTRUCT

MATH TEAM TRANSPORTATION
FTELD TR]PS ' ]NSTRUCTION

600.00

600.00

0.00]OURNAL TOTAI trtro

YEAR PER JOURNAL SRC
2026 08 147 BUA

EFF DATE
02 / tr/ 2o26

ENT DATE ]NL DESC CLERK
02/71/2026 EDGE PREK GabrielaHara

ENTITY
I

AUTO-REV STATUS BUO YEAR ]NL TYPE
N Hi st 2026

DEEIT CREDIT OBLN ORG OB]ECT PROJ REF1 REI REI LINE DESCRIPTION
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

oa/os/2o26 77120

9l.jei nq
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+ munis'

EFF DATE
02/t0/2026


